
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/04/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:21:26 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/21/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/27/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000004,3 CPO,0211,GSD1700000011,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg 1 Senate Balcony Light Fixture
Repair

PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 11/30/2016 12/27/2016 26,600.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000007,1 CMA,0310,DNR1700000006,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES DNR Fisheries Open-End Zero-Turn
Mowers

RICHARDS LAWN AND GARDEN INC 10/04/2016 12/27/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000021,1 CPO,0310,DNR1700000024,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Audra State Park-Utility Tractor with
Attachments

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 12/01/2016 12/27/2016 31,918.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000011,1 CMA,0313,DEP1700000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open End contract to purchase
Ammonia for various sites.

BRUCETON AG SVS INC 11/10/2016 12/22/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,BPH1700000002,1 CMA,0506,BPH1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Lubricated, Non-lubricated,Latex Free
and Colored Condoms

ANSELL HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS 10/25/2016 12/27/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1700000008,1 CMA,0612,DPS1700000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Contract for Physician to Conduct
Physical Exams

MOUNTAIN HEALTH SERVICE PLLC 11/15/2016 12/27/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1700000002,3 CMA,0705,LOT1700000002,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION MARKETING & ADVERTISING
SERVICES

DIGITAL RELATIVITY LLC 12/07/2016 12/23/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000018,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS OPEN END CONTRACT TO PROVIDE
CITIZEN BAN(CB) RADIO

BILLY C MCCALLISTER
ELECTRONIC SERVICES INC

10/27/2016 12/27/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000023,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000017,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL PILING WV STEEL CORP 11/10/2016 12/27/2016 137,626.43

CRFQ,0804,RMA1700000002,1 CPO,0804,RMA1700000001,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Purchase 5000 Crossties for WVCR APPALACHIAN TIMBER SERVICES
LLC

11/17/2016 12/27/2016 212,850.00

CRFQ,1200,AUD1700000003,1 CCT,1200,AUD1700000001,1 AUDITORS OFFICE EventTracker SIEM for Perpetual
License Model or Equal

EventTracker Security LLC 12/06/2016 12/23/2016 43,398.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

